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Senior Pairs * Result Short Programme / Resultado Programa Corto

Roller Sports
Name Nation
1 Sara Venerucci ITA
Danilo Decembrini
2 ElenaLago ITA
Marco Garelli
3 Florencia Moyano ARG
Javier Anzil
4 Federica Vico ITA
Andrea Laurenzi
5 Marine Portet FRA
Nathanaél Fouloy
6 Carolina Otalora COL
Juan Manuel Lemus
7 Xing Wang CHN
Znhgyao Fan
Referee
Nicola Genchi
Assistant

Daniel Ventura

CIPA

CIPA

Points

132.700
124.800
114.500
113.800
109.500
105.300

83.700

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

M.V.
6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

Romina Raso

Gea von Henning
Karen Aronis

Gustavo Delgado
Luis Miguel Ruiz
David Wei
Olivier Colardelle

Rule

ARG
NED
AUS
URU
ESP
TPE
FRA
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The 58" World Roller Artistic Skating Championships
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Federation Internationale de

Roller Sports
58" World Roller Figure Skating Championships
Taipei / Chinese Taipei 9™ - 15" November 2013
Senior Ladies Solo Dance ° Final Result / Resultado Final

Name Nation Points M.V. Rule 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Paola Fraschini ITA 255.700 16.0 T2 111 21
2 Anna Remondini ITA 251.000 15.0 212 2 2 12
3 Viviana Osorio COL 237.500 14.0 4 3 3 5 3 43
4 Florence Gerber FRA 234,300 13.0 3 6567 35 3 4
5 Aline Sepho FRA 231.700 12.0 5 4 4 4 4 7 6
6 Jessica Gaudy USA 224,200 11.0 8 7 5 8 7 510
7 Cecilia Liendo ARG 222900 90 SMV. 11010 7 6 6 5
8 Cynthia Rinaldoni ARG 220300 90 SMV. 6 6 11 9 9 8 9
9 Erin Ovens-Scalzitti USA 221400 80 SMV. 7 7 6 10 8 10 7
10 Gabriela Bolognesi BRA 219.000 80 SMV. 10 9 9 6 10 9 M1
11 Gabrielle Vieira BRA 214500 6.0 9 1 8 1112 11 8
12 Kym Marsh GBR 205.800 5.0 12 12 12 12 13 12 12
13 Rachel Tonkin AUS 200.000 4.0 14 13 13 13 11 14 13
14 Teresa Chittick AUS 198.100 3.0 13 14 14 14 14 13 14
15 Cristina Garcia MEX 187.400 2.0 15 15 15 15 16 16 16
16 LuYi-An TPE 185.600 1.0 17 16 16 16 15 15 15
17 Tung Shiuan-Syuan TPE 179.300 0.0 16 17 17 17 17 17 17

Referee Judge 1 Luis Miguel Ruiz ESP

Norio Iwakata CIPA Judge 2 Gustavo Delgado URU

Judge 3 William Spooner USA

Assistant Judge 4  Olivier Colardelle FRA

Danny Brown CIPA Judge 5 Derly Mendez Buitrago CoL

Judge 6  Karen Aronis AUS

Judge 7 Roberto Marzocchi ITA
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Roller Sports

Senior Mens Solo Dance ¢ Final Result / Resultado Final

Name

Alessandro Spigai
Daniel Morandin
Ricardo Pinto
Paulo Santos
Rafael Nieva De Palma
Felipe Werle
Guillaume Wagner
Anthony Deluca
Santiago Greppi
Lei Deng
Christopher Gori
Chien Chia-Sheng

Referee
Nicola Genchi

Assistant
Daniel Ventura

58" World Roller Figure Skating Championships

Nation

ITA

ITA

POR
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BRA
FRA
USA
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CHN
USA
TPE

Taipei / Chinese Taipei 9™ - 15" November 2013

CIPA

CIPA

Points

258.500

M.V.
11.0

254.900 10.0

245.600
233.500
232.000
224.300
212.900
210.500
194.700
188.900
187.300
180.500

Judge 1 Romina Raso
Judge 2 Marina Marques
Judge 3 William Spooner

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Rule

Judge 4 Roberto Marzocchi
Judge 5 Gea von Henning
Judge 6  Olivier Colardelle

Judge 7 Tony Alexander
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The 58" World Roller Artistic Skating Championships
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